Pressure Switch,125PSI,33-37 Set Point P
3617302-1037
Product ID 3617302-1037
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Pressure Switch,125PSI,33-37 Set Point P
Long Description
Switch, Pressure, 125 PSI Max, Set Point 33-37 PSI Increasing, Viton O
Ring, 5/16"-24 UNF-2A Thread Connection
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
United States (US)Country of Origin
85365011Customs Tariff Number
0 in³Gross Volume
0.136 kgGross Weight
Pressure Switch,125PSI,33-37 Set Point PInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Controller
Purge Air Panel
Measurement Products
Part Category
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0.3 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Lewisburg, West Virginia, United States
Menden, Germany
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
--Temperature Class
Default
NoTwo Speed Motor
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
23617302-1037